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Construction immissions Campus Honggerberg:
Contact points of the departments and platforms

Are you a member of a department or a platform on the Honggerberg campus and do you have
a question or a comment regarding construction immissions? Please approach the contact point
of your organisation, which is in contact with the Real Estate Management Department.

Department Contact E-Mail

D-ARCH Zeljko Medved medved@arch.ethz.ch

D-BAUG Patrick Dilger pdilger@ethz.ch

D-BIOL Mirian Berrocal mirian.berrocal@biol.ethz.ch

D-CHAB Daniel Freund daniel.freund@phys.chem.ethz.ch

D-HEST Roland Miiller roland.mueller@hest.ethz.ch

D-ITET Nunu Corrodi nunu.corrodi@pharma.uzh.ch

D-MATL Margot Ziekau margot.ziekau@mat.ethz.ch

D-PHYS Janis Lutolf jluetolf@ethz.ch

Platform Contact E-Mail

ScopeM Nicolas Blanc nicolas.blanc@scopem.ethz.ch
Gabor Csucs gabor.csucs@scopem.ethz.ch

Nexus Sara Gerber sara.gerber@nexus.ethz.ch

Epic Thomas C Weber thomas.weber@epic.ethz.ch

FIRST Yargo Bonett yargo.bonetti@first.ethz.ch

Administrative Department

Contact

E-Mail

Bibliothek

André Reichmuth

andre.reichmuth@library.ethz.ch

Campus Services

Matthias Broger

matthias.broger@services.ethz.ch

Rektorat / akad. Dienste

Hermann Lehner
Rocio Baca

lehnerh@ethz.ch
rosio.baca@akd.ethz.ch

Informatikdienste

Armin Wittmann
Fredy Baumann

awittmann@ethz.ch

fredy.baumann@id.ethz.ch

Sicherheit, Gesundheit,
Umwelt

Leonhard Sigel
Patrick Lehmann

leonhard-sigel@ethz.ch

patrick-lehmann@ethz.ch

Facility Services

Rainer Schwab

rainerschwab@ethz.ch

More information on how to deal with construction emissions can be found here:

www.ethz.ch/constructionprojects
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